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Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 10 100m FREESTYLE MEN
04 AUG 2018 - 9:30 PRELIMINARY
WR 46.91 2217 CIELO FILHO Cesar 1987 BRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
wJ 47.58 23.14 CHALMERS Kyle 1998 AUS Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 2016
ER 47.12 2222 BERNARD Alain 1983 FRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ 48.33 23.58 GIREV Ivan 2000 RUS Indianapol (USA) 28 AUG 2017
CR 47.50 2253 BERNARD Alain 1983 FRA Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 2008
1 7 6  GRINEV Viadislav RUS 21 JUL 1996 0.67 23.33 48.38 911 q
25.05
2 9 5  MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.76 23.46 48.53 015 903 q
25.07
3 8 3  1ZOTOV Danila RUS 02 OCT 1991 0.72 23.45 48.57 0.19 900 q
2512
4 9 4 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.66 23.75 48.62 024 898 q
24.87
5 8 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.62 23.29 48.75 0.37 890
25.46
6 7 5  SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.66 23.26 48.78 0.40 889 q
2552
7 7 4  SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.67 23.78 48.87 049 884 q
25.09
8 4 4  BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.63 23.44 48.88 050 883 q
25.44
9 9 3 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.64 23.41 48.93 055 881 q
2552
9 8 6  WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.68 23.46 48.93 055 881 q
2547
11 5 1 BILIS Simonas LTU 11 NOV 1993 0.69 23.18 49.00 062 877 q
25.82
12 8 5 KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 0.68 23.86 49.11 073 871 q
2525
13 9 6  DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.66 23.51 49.13 075 870 q
25.62
14 8 2 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.72 23.50 49.16 078 868 q
25.66
15 8 0  KORSTANJE Nyls Jan NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 23.52 49.20 082 866 q
25.68
16 9 1 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.62 23.42 49.25 0.87 864
25.83
17 8 8 STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.69 23.76 49.27 089 863 q
2551
18 9 2  STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.63 23.81 49.32 094 860 q
25.51
19 7 3  MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.69 23.96 49.33 095 859 R
25.37
20 9 8  PIJNENBURG Stan Johannes NED 04 NOV 1996 0.68 23.72 49.36 0.98 858
25.64
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 9 7  KUZMENKO Ivan RUS 07 APR 1995 0.70 23.69 49.43 1.05 854
25.74

22 6 4 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.64 23.83 49.51 113 850
25.68

23 7 9  CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 MAY 1992 0.68 23.36 49.63 125 844 R
26.27

24 8 7  BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.70 23.89 49.71 133 840
25.82

25 7 8 HOLUB Jan POL 21 MAR 1996 0.73 23.82 49.75 137 838
25.93

26 6 8  BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.62 23.63 49.76 138 837
26.13

27 9 9  SEVER Mislav CRO 15 DEC 1994 0.67 23.88 49.78 140 836
25.90

28 6 2 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.67 24.21 49.79 141 836
25.58

29 5 7  NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.78 24.16 49.84 146 833
2568

30 7 0  KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.69 23.88 49.90 152 830
26.02

31 5 4 MELADINIS Odyssefs GRE 05 APR 1990 0.68 23.86 49.94 156 828
26.08

31 5 8 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.65 23.50 49.94 156 828
26.44

33 6 1 HOLODA Peter HUN 09 JAN 1996 0.66 23.76 49.96 158 827
26.20

34 6 0  AERENTS Jasper BEL 18 DEC 1992 0.62 23.78 49.97 159 827
26.19

35 4 7 STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.71 23.78 49.99 161 826
26.21

35 7 2 VENDRAME Ivano ITA 19 MAY 1997 0.76 24.26 49.99 161 826
2573

37 3 4 MCLEAN Craig R GBR 25 OCT 1998 0.65 24.54 50.00 162 825
25.46

38 6 3 BORISAVLJEVIC Valentin BEL 02 MAY 1997 0.68 24.37 50.02 164 824
25.65

38 8 9  VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.65 23.95 50.02 164 824
26.07

40 5 6  TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.68 24.43 50.06 168 822
2563

41 3 3 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.68 24.43 50.17 1.79 817
2574

42 7 1 CUMBERLIDGE David GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.72 23.72 50.23 185 814
26.51

43 5 3 ELIASSON Isak SWE 22 JAN 1996 0.75 24.45 50.27 189 812
25.82

44 4 5 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.67 23.96 50.30 192 811
26.34

45 5 9  KALONTAROV Ziv ISR 15 JAN 1997 0.62 23.91 50.33 195 809
26.42

46 6 7  SLOAN Jordan IRL 03 AUG 1993 0.77 24.38 50.34 196 809
25.96

47 6 6  JARVIS Calum GBR 12 MAY 1992 0.66 24.29 50.37 199 807
26.08
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

48 5 0  CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.67 23.64 50.40 202 806
26.76

49 6 9  GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.64 23.91 50.42 204 805
26.51

50 5 2  KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.64 24.16 50.54 216 799
26.38

51 6 5  SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.75 24.04 50.55 217 799
26.51

52 2 7  ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.66 23.75 50.65 227 794
26.90

53 3 2  STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.62 24.65 50.67 229 793
26.02

54 4 1 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.69 24.30 50.71 233 791
26.41

54 4 3  SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.73 24.57 50.71 233 791
26.14

56 4 8  GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR 02 JUL 1990 0.73 24.05 50.73 235 790
26.68

57 4 2 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.74 24.49 50.75 237 789
26.26

58 2 4 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.68 24.98 50.80 242 787
2582

59 3 7  ACIMIS Yalim TUR 08 NOV 1994 0.72 24.38 50.84 246 785
26.46

60 3 0 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.70 24.28 50.88 250 783
26.60

61 4 9  DAHLMAN Gustaf SWE 03 JAN 1997 0.71 24.38 50.93 255 781
26.55

62 4 0  MURATOVIC Emir BIH 06 NOV 1996 0.60 23.90 50.95 257 780
27.05

63 3 5  VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.66 24.66 51.04 266 776
26.38

64 3 1 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.71 24.63 51.27 289 765
26.64

65 3 8 LATKIN Anton BLR 21 FEB 1994 0.67 2417 51.44 3.06 758
27.27

65 3 6  MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19 MAY 1998 0.71 24.38 51.44 3.06 758
27.06

67 2 3  BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.68 25.46 51.54 3.16 753
26.08

68 2 1 BIGANISHVILI Georgia GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.69 24.54 51.58 320 752
27.04

69 3 9  TSERNOSEV Nikita EST 25 FEB 1997 0.69 24.63 51.61 323 750
26.98

70 2 5 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.67 25.12 51.73 335 745
26.61

71 2 0  KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz GEO 12 FEB 1995 0.66 25.12 51.91 353 737
26.79

72 2 6  LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.69 24.81 51.95 357 736
27.14

73 5 5  LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.72 24.51 51.96 358 735
27.45

74 2 2 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.65 25.39 52.09 371 730
26.70
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RANK HEAT LANE

75 2 8
76 1 5
77 2 9
78 1 3
79 1 4
80 1 7
81 1 6
82 1 2
83 1 1

SURNAME & NAME

ZAMMIT Matthew

MAMIKONYAN Vladimir

GALEA Matthew

PASOLINI Gianluca

SANTI Cristian

BAHOLLI Deni

UKIMERAJ Dren

KADRIU Dion

GHARIBYAN Ruben

NOT CLASSIFIED

0=~ ©

oo O

CZERNIAK Konrad

GKOLOMEEYV Kristian
LOKTEV Denis
MKHITARYAN Vahan
PUTS Jesse Peter

Issued: 04 AUG 2018 at 9:51

NOC

MLT

ARM

MLT

SMR

SMR

ALB

KOS

KOS

ARM

POL

GRE

ISR
ARM
NED

BORN

18 MAY 1995

15 JUL 1996

24 MAY 1996

21 DEC 1999

01 FEB 1999

30 JUN 1998

10 NOV 2001

05 OCT 2001

16 FEB 1999

11 JUN 1989

04 JUL 1993
04 JUN 2000
16 AUG 1996
01 AUG 1994

R.T.

0.63

0.70

0.64

0.65

0.61

0.77

0.60

0.66

0.65

24.65

25.92

25.28

26.67

26.30

26.79

27.02

27.61

27.25

TIME

52.45
27.80

53.89
27.97

53.90
28.62

54.51
27.84

54.60
28.30

55.60
28.81

56.69
29.67

56.86
29.25

57.53
30.28

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

GAP FINA

5.51

5.52

8.48

9.15

PTS

715

659

659

637

634

600

566

561

542
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